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A collection of wall, ceiling and floor lamps with a matt white, dark grey or corten painted aluminium fixture, a
polycarbonate diffuser and a LED light source. The Stola collection has a high IP rating, making it ideal for

indoor and outdoor use.

CODE COLOR
LD0172G3 Dark grey
LDO172R3 Rust

DIMENSIONS AND HOLES
Dimensions

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Source

Type

Power LED

Total Watt

Lumen LED board
Lumen lamp

Beam angle

Colour temperature
CRI

Lamp life

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Driver

Voltage

Frequency

®
®
22-10-80cm/8,6-39-31,5in

LED

COB

10W

1MW

650 Im

650 Im

50°

3000 K

>80

minimum 2 years guaranteed

included
220-240 V
50/60 Hz



PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Thermal dissipation passive

We reserve the right to change the specifications of our product. For the latest information on the product visit
www.zafferanoitalia.com
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